
Thursday 18 May 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 85
Members: 82

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Kory Edwards [12990]A Grade 20.00
Ian Watson [18223]B Grade 20.00
Justin Ashwell [08178]C Grade 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Kory Edwards [12990]Winner 60.003 35
Carl Piper [01566]Runner-up 40.009 35
Marc Salmon [01330]3rd Place 30.00Scr 35

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ian Watson [18223]Winner 60.0014 39
Ian Thomson [10608]Runner-up 40.0019 35
Liam Carruthers [17106]3rd Place 30.0013 34

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Justin Ashwell [08178]Winner 60.0025 36
Leslie Jones [08725]Runner-up 40.0026 36
Garry Glasson [12509]3rd Place 30.0020 33

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
John Ford [05755]NTP 2nd 4
Liam Carruthers [17106]NTP 10th 4
John McKell [08856]NTP 13th 4
Ken Collis [08393]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Robert Adams [08455]D/P 3rd 4
William Stahlhut [06816]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Ian Watson [18223] 14 39 1
2 Justin Ashwell [08178] 25 36 1
3 Leslie Jones [08725] 26 36 1
4 Kory Edwards [12990] 3 35 1
5 Carl Piper [01566] 9 35 1
6 Ian Thomson [10608] 19 35 1
7 Marc Salmon [01330] Scr 35 1
8 Troy Monie (from Worrigee Links) +1 34 1
9 Liam Carruthers [17106] 13 34 1
10 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 13 34 1
11 Sean Egan (from Worrigee Links) 4 34 1
12 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 11 33 1
13 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 15 33 1
14 Garry Glasson [12509] 20 33 1
15 Jason Frack [08120] 6 33 1
16 Wayne Cobb [03644] 11 33 1
17 Anthony Marr [11287] 2 33 1
18 Wayne Thorson [02173] 11 33 1
19 Charles Salmon [07845] 13 32 1
20 Kev Pattison (from Worrigee Links) 5 32 1
21 William Stahlhut [06816] 5 32 1
22 Robert McLaren [02147] 14 31 1
23 Dylan Matheson [02907] 17 31 1
24 Ken Collis [08393] 19 31 1
25 Robert Adams [08455] 12 31 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Stephen Grey [01906] 11 31 1
27 Bradley Watson [11463] 13 31 1
28 Robert Baldwin [08938] 15 31 1


